                36                                                                                             HRS4120x011
                                                                                                                                     48Vin   12Vout   11A
Advance Data Sheet   HRS4120x011 Rev C 4-21-04  NT0064    Page 1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
 Features
• High efficiency, 93% (12V/11A)
• Optimal thermal performance

E-mail: sales@netpowercorp.com
Address: 1100 Jupiter Road, Suite 130, Plano, TX 75074
       Part Numbering System
Package  Series Number of
Outputs
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
ON/OFF
Logic
Output
Current
Pin
Length
 Feature
Set “A”
Feature
Set “B”
H R S 4 120 N 011 N 3 1
H-half brick
R-regular
S-single
4, 36-75V
2, 18-36V
120-12.0V
P- positive
N- negative
011-11A
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
0- no option
1- current sharing
2- auto-restart
3- both
0- no option
1- baseplate
2- integrated
    heatsink
3- case pin with
    baseplate;
4- case pin with
    integrated
    heatsink